
Tegl Michael Rodriguez Rowby

2 Legs 3

2 100+ 3

2 140+ 4

- 180 -

70 High-Finish 52

58,01 Average 64,25

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

100 401 40 461 52 449 134 367

85 316 60 401 60 389 45 322

6 310 24 377 21 368 140 182

34 276 99 278 60 308 140 42

140 136 24 254 60 248 42 0

9 127 100 154

59 68 47 107

21 47 55 52

37 10 52 0

---> 85 416

21 480 140 276

83 397 60 216

41 356 66 150

81 275 60 90

55 220 25 65

100 120 25 40

95 25 20 20

21 4 20 0

41 460 58 443

140 320 128 315

43 277 59 256

60 217 42 214

61 156 44 170

45 111 91 79

46 65 39 40

65 0

---> 45 456

60 441 140 316

60 381 60 256

81 300 59 197

45 255 97 100

13 242 84 16

60 182 12 4

21 161 0 4

91 70 2 2

70 0
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